Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adrian lanculescu - (1730825) - Gravesend & Northfleet SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round

51.87 111 F
54.72 94 F
54.82 94 F
54.97 93 F
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Copyright 2024

Date

26/06/24
02/03/24
18/05/24
31/03/24

Date

26/06/24
18/05/24
31/03/24
02/03/24

Meet

Gravesend and Northfleet Club Championships 2024
Orpington Ojays & Erith & District Spring Meet 24
Sevenoaks SC Sprint into Spring 2024

2nd Kent Weald Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2024

Meet

Gravesend and Northfleet Club Championships 2024
Sevenoaks SC Sprint into Spring 2024
2nd Kent Weald Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2024

Orpington Ojays & Erith & District Spring Meet 24

Venue

Gravesend
Crook Lodge
Sevenoaks

Gillingham

Venue

Gravesend
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