Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adrian lanculescu - (1730825) - Gravesend & Northfleet SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
51.87	111	F	26/06/24	Gravesend and Northfleet Club Championships 2024	Gravesend	Gravesend	4
54.72	94	F	02/03/24	Orpington Ojays & Erith & District Spring Meet 24	Crook Lodge		3
54.82	94	F	18/05/24	Sevenoaks SC Sprint into Spring 2024	Sevenoaks		4
54.97	93	F	31/03/24	2nd Kent Weald Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2024	Gillingham	Gravesend	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
51.87	111	F	26/06/24	Gravesend and Northfleet Club Championships 2024	Gravesend	Gravesend	4
54.82	94	F	18/05/24	Sevenoaks SC Sprint into Spring 2024	Sevenoaks		4
54.97	93	F	31/03/24	2nd Kent Weald Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2024	Gillingham	Gravesend	3
54.72	94	F	02/03/24	Orpington Ojays & Erith & District Spring Meet 24	Crook Lodge		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS